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Class Standings L]

Best 6
Plc Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
Men Skiers 21-40
1 Pat Larkin 48 49 0 49 146
2 Rowan Peterson 50 0 50 0 100
3 Tyler Dittrich 0 50 0 0 50
4 Cullen Weidenaar 0 0 0 50 50
5 Riley OConnor 49 0 0 0 49
Men Skiers 41-60
1 Kevin Grier 48 50 48 48 194
2 Tucker Lange 49 49 47 46 191
3 Jeffrey Mockus 47 48 46 45 186
4 Brett Williamson 50 0 50 50 150
5 Erik Rasmussen 0 50 50 44 144
6 Kit Kotzan 46 47 0 43 136
7 Erik Mosher 0 45 45 42 132
8 Ken Peters 45 44 0 41 130
9 Torey Scaringe 0 0 49 49 98
10 Jamie Brytowski 0 0 44 40 84
11 Rich Winstock 0 0 0 47 47
12 Don Nadeau 0 46 0 0 46
13 George Simonsen 0 0 0 0
14 Chris Bianchi 0 0 0 0 0
Men Skiers 61+
1 Ron Ottino 46 46 47 47 186
2 Joe McGrath 43 44 46 48 181
3 Randy Transue 41 40 43 44 168
4 Rich McCoy 44 41 39 41 165
5 Chris Slade 50 50 0 50 150
6 Francis Ronan 36 35 37 42 150
7 Ray Garrett 49 0 50 49 148
8 Corsi Norniella 27 42 40 39 148
9 Manfred Karlhuber 48 48 49 0 145
10 Gary Joseph 47 47 48 0 142
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Marc Pileggi

Gerald Rousseau

Phil Brencher

Paul Dimascio

Norm Lash

Steve Molloy

John Lamb

Walter Filmore

Mark Bergstrom

Greg Becker

Phil Fallo

John Hansen

Paul Cipriana

Michael Brady

Manuel Herrero

Bill Rosenberg

Tim Parker

Rick Daily

Ted Molnar

Victor Tartaglia

Paul Padfield

Peter Clark

Dale Fenstermacher

Glen Reinauer

Peter Simon

Michael Bucciero

Mickey Cahill

Warren DiMattia

Edward Siecienski

Men Telemark

Mark Fournier

Heidi Levins

Tori Fisher

Karen Dalury

Jonathan Greve

Anna Greco

Tim Stangel
Woman Skiers 21-40

Deena Jacunski

Sara Friedman

Angela Gaunt
‘Woman Skiers 41-60
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Sarah Rasmussen
Heather Grier
Susan Mockus
Julie Ronan
Katie McFadden
Maura Nee

Beth Raymond
Traci Templeton
Meg Kyle
Karen Moran
Mary Hansen

Woman SKkiers 61+

Patti Pileggi
Trish Molloy
Patricia Mielcarek
Patty Fournier
Cindy Bergstrom
Sandra Deitch
Joan Ronan
Rebecca Withers
JoAnn Shorr
Robin Lash
Kristin Tartaglia
Risa Herrero
Beth Clark
Maureen Grady

Woman Snowboard

Rachel Zarycki
Nina Miller
Kim Williamson
Marilyn Jarriel

Men Snowboard

Paul Murphy
Wally Campbell
Dave Young
Mike Sutcliffe

50
49
48
47

50
48
49
49

48
49
46
44
50
47
45

= ===

49
47
46
4
48
50
44
45

41
43

50

50
48
49

48
47
45
44
49

50
46

50
49
48
47

46
45

(= -

50
49

50
49

48
44
46
43
49
47
)
50
45

41

[ ST S
S AN N © O

S O O O o O o o O

50
48
49

50
48
49

194
188
183
175
148
143
132
100

91

47

41

195
189
187
177
146
100
88
88
87
86
43
40

200
146
97
47

200
193
147

49



